
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS 
AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE 
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, 
AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Helen Dixon

Friday, 20 May 2011 2

263622

289575

333956

343943

391422

408630

458123

471163

T. FARRELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

DALTON B. AND ASSOCIATES 
LIMITED

THE GREAT WESTERN FILM 
COMPANY LIMITED

LARAGAN (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

OCD SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED

BYRNES IT ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

RBG INVESTMENT LIMITED

FMD ENGINEERING LIMITED

15-MAY-11

15-MAY-11

15-MAY-11

15-MAY-11

15-MAY-11

15-MAY-11

15-MAY-11

15-MAY-11

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Struck 
Off

Struck 
Off


