MENDED BY SECTION OLLOWING COMPAN	GIVEN PURSUANT TO ON 46 OF THE COMP NIES WERE STRUCK O S ARE HEREBY DISSO	ANIES (AMENDM OFF THE REGISTE	IENT) (NO. 2) ACT	r, 1999 THAT THE N	AMES OF THE	

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Strucl Off	<u> </u>	
263622	T. FARRELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 15-MAY-11						
289575	DALTON B. AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED	15-MAY-11					
333956	THE GREAT WESTERN FILM COMPANY LIMITED	15-MAY-11					
343943	LARAGAN (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	15-MAY-11					
391422	OCD SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED	15-MAY-11					
408630	BYRNES IT ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	15-MAY-11					
458123	RBG INVESTMENT LIMITED	15-MAY-11					
471163	FMD ENGINEERING LIMITED	15-MAY-11					